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2023 NFL Pickem Standings
Wed Feb 28 11:30am ET

TEAM

Grave Diggers
JoeStradamus
Jakku Resistance
Crazy Con Men
Nea Kameni
Double Sluggo
Ass Pennies
Fanny Dusters
The Process
Rockin Squatches
Guinness

Jager Bombs
Ozarks

Snatch Sniffers
Sweater Meat

The Replacements
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161 95

159 97

153 103

151 105

150 106

149 107

143 113

131 125

131 125

114 142

46 210
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256
256
256
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PCT
0.629
0.621
0.598
0.590
0.586
0.582
0.559
0.512
0.512
0.445
0.180
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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